•	 Samsung LH351Z LEDS with high efficacy >95 Lm/W
•	 USA assembled product with quick warranty support
•	 Patented heat dissipation design for optimum efficiency
•	 National listing lab tested to IES standards
•	 High lumen maintenance exceeds DOE requirements
•	 Photometric optic built over each LED for enhanced light distribution
•	 Solid State with high-shock and vibration resistance
•	 Aluminum LED boards with copper tracings for best thermal management

Models:
Performance Summary
Ordering Information: Part Number:
            *Adder Applies                     **Adder Applies. Extended Lead Time May Apply.                                                                         Ordering Example: VVDPF70R-50-S5C-V27-BK-ND
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish Dimming Accessories*
VVDPF70FR
VVDPF80FR
30 - 3000K**
40 - 4000K**
50 - 5000K
S5C - Type V Short 115 Degree
          Clear Array Lens
V27 - 120-277V
V48 - 347-480V*
BK - Black
CS - Custom*
ND - Non Dim
DM - 1-10V Dim
OC - Polycarbonate Outer Conical Lens
SF - Single Fuse
DF - Double Fuse
SP - Surge Protection
R3 -3-Pin Twist Lock Receptacle 120-277 VAC
R7 - 7-Pin Twist Lock Receptacle 347-480 VAC
P31 - Twist Lock Non-Shorting Cap (Fixture Always Off)
P32 - Twist Lock Shorting Cap (Fixture Always On)
P42 - Instant Twist Lock Photocell 110-277 VAC**
P50 - Time Delay Twist Lock Photocell 120VAC**
P52 - Time Delay Twist Lock Photocell 277 VAC**
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit. Revised 3.22.18
ARCHITEKT RT SERIES
Round Pole Top Accomodates 2 3/8” Tenon
LED Dimmable Luminaire
> Quick Ship - In Stock, Ready to Ship
A10ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
800-974-3570